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TREATMENT

Body and Face Wrap $95
60 minutes
Dead sea mud,cocoa,sugar

BODY

Chinese Cupping+Massage $99
60 minutes

Gua Sha (Spooning) $57
30 minutes

Body Exfoliation $80

Body Slimming $105
60 minutes

Back Treatment $92
60 minutes

Acupuncture $80

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

1:00pm - 8:00pm

10:30am - 8:00pm

10:30am - 8:00pm

10:30am - 9:00pm

10:30am - 9:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm

10:00am - 6:00pm

MASSAGE
BODY & REFLEXOLOGY

30 Minutes

60 Minutes

90 Minutes 

120 Minutes 

$50

$85

$127

$171
Add-ons
Hot stones
Pain relief oils

+$15
+$5

VICHY RAIN

45 Minutes $89

FOUR HANDS

60 Minutes $166

15 Minutes (No Service) $30

75 Minutes $103

Breast care +$10

60 Minutes $116PACKAGES
Spa Manicure
Spa Pedicure

Classic Manicure 
Classic Pedicure 
Renewing Relaxation Facial

$96

$106

$139

1

2

3

15-minute Vichy Rain
1-hour Massage Massage



FACIAL
RENEWING RELAXATION
45 minutes (no mask)

RADIANCE BEAUTY
60 minutes

ZERO ACNE
Teenager

BIOTENSE ORGANIC SKIN CARE 
90 minutes

CATIOVITAL 
90 minutes

CATIOLIFT 
90 minutes

DERMO PEELING
75 minutes

AGE REPAIR 
90 minutes

LUMI FACIAL/LUMI LIFT
90 minutes

MICRO PEELING + PURELIGHT
60 minutes

AGE FIRMING & LIFTING
90 minutes

$60

$80

$70

$99

$109

$99

$115

$115

$105

$125

$105

ADD-ONS

Eye Beauty Treatment 

Eye Mask
+$30

+$9

MERIDIAN FACIAL 
BEAUTY THERAPY
60 minutes $80
90 minutes $99

Adult $80

PAYOT FACIAL 
90 minutes anti-aging, anti-pigmentations
and age repair

$115

MANICURE & PEDICURE
Classic Manicure $39

Spa Manicure $49

Classic Pedicure $49

Spa Pedicure $59
Teenager $20
15 years old or younger

Color Change $20

Gel
French
Design
Gel Removal

+$5 
+$6

$10 - $20
+$10

+15

ADD-ONS

Paraffin

HAIR REMOVAL

Eyebrows Design
Cheeks
Upper Lip
Chin
Full Face
Ears
Hand/Feet
Underarms
Forearms
Full Arms
Lower Legs
Thighs
Full Legs
Torso
Abdomen
Full Back
Shoulders
Buttocks
Bikini
Brazillian
Threading

$12
$13

$8
$10
$35

$9
$9

$14
$18
$27
$27
$31
$47
$27
$27
$32
$15
$27
$15
$33

$35-$55

WAXING HAIR REMOVAL

PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL

Electrolysis Hair Removal
$2515 minutes

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

$40
$55
$75

Laser Hair Removal Website

Microblading $300+
Consultation, initial microblading, and 
retouch for eyebrow, eyeliners, and lips

Retouch 

BEAUTY

Eyelash Extensions $80

$100+

Retouch (within first 2 weeks) 

Eyelash Tint $40

$40

Eyelash Lifting $60

Thermocoagulation
$5015 minutes

30 minutes

45 minutes

60 minutes

$85
$120
$150


