

TREATMENT

BODY -

Acupuncture	\$80
Body and Face Wrap 60 minutes Dead sea mud,cocoa,sugar	\$95
Body Exfoliation	\$80
Body Slimming 60 minutes	\$105
Back Treatment 60 minutes	\$92
Chinese Cupping+Massage 60 minutes	\$99
Gua Sha (Spooning) 30 minutes	\$57

PACKAGES

0	Spa Manicure Spa Pedicure	\$96
2	15-minute Vichy Rain 1-hour Massage Massage	\$106
3	Classic Manicure Classic Pedicure	\$139

Renewing Relaxation Facial

450.676.8611



MONDAY	1:00pm - 8:00pm
TUESDAY	10:30am - 8:00pm
WEDNESDAY	10:30am - 8:00pm
THURSDAY	10:30am - 9:00pm
FRIDAY	10:30am - 9:00pm
SATURDAY	10:00am - 6:00pm
SUNDAY	10:00am - 6:00pm



450.676.8611

www.spa-zen.com

EMAIL: INFO@SPA-ZEN.COM

8025-C TASCHEREAU BLVD, BROSSARD, QC J4Y 1A4

- English -





FACIAL

RENEWING RELAXATION 45 minutes (no mask)	\$60
RADIANCE BEAUTY 60 minutes	\$80
ZERO ACNE Teenager Adult BIOTENSE ORGANIC SKIN CARE 90 minutes	\$70 \$80 \$105
CATIOVITAL 90 minutes	\$99
CATIOLIFT 90 minutes	\$109
DERMO PEELING 75 minutes	\$99
PAYOT FACIAL 90 minutes anti-aging, anti-pigmentations and age repair	\$115
AGE REPAIR 90 minutes	\$115
LUMI FACIAL/LUMI LIFT 90 minutes	\$115
MICRO PEELING + PURELIGHT 60 minutes	\$105
AGE FIRMING & LIFTING 90 minutes	\$125
MERIDIAN FACIAL BEAUTY THERAPY	
60 minutes 90 minutes ADD-ONS	\$80 \$99
Eye Beauty Treatment Eye Mask	+\$30 +\$9



MANICURE & PEDICURE

Classic Manicure	\$39
Classic Pedicure	\$49
Spa Manicure	\$49
Spa Pedicure	\$59
Teenager 15 years old or younger	\$20
Color Change	\$20
Gel	+\$5
French	+\$6
Design	\$10 - \$20
Gel Removal	+\$10
Paraffin	+15

BEAUTY

Microblading Consultation, initial microblading, a retouch for eyebrow, eyeliners, and	
Retouch	\$100+
Eyelash Extensions	\$80
Retouch (within first 2 weeks)	\$40
Eyelash Tint	\$40
Eyelash Lifting	\$60
Thermocoagulation	
15 minutes	\$50
30 minutes	\$85
45 minutes	\$120
60 minutes	\$150



HAIR REMOVAL

WAXING HAIR REMOVAL	
Eyebrows Design	\$12
Cheeks	\$13
Upper Lip	\$8
Chin	\$10
Full Face	\$35
Ears	\$9
Hand/Feet	\$9
Underarms	\$14
Forearms	\$18
Full Arms	\$27
Lower Legs	\$27
Thighs	\$31
Full Legs	\$47
Torso	\$27
Abdomen	\$27
Full Back	\$32
Shoulders	\$15
Buttocks	\$27
Bikini	\$15
Brazillian	\$33
Threading	\$35-\$55
PERMANENT HAIR REMOVAL	
Electrolysis Hair Removal	
15 minutes	\$25
30 minutes	\$40
45 minutes	\$55
60 minutes	\$75
Laser Hair Removal	Website